
Applications Accepted Weekly

Report Description:

All applications accepted in the week prior to the current week. This report runs automatically on a weekly 

schedule.

03/15/2011

Date Range: 3/6/2011 - 3/12/2011

5,637.00  SQ FEET

0483 37  0032

ACCEPTED:

AREA: 

CRD/CRA:

APPLICANT: 

TAXMAPS: 

03/08/2011

12/21/2010RECEIVED:

SP   2011-PR-019

DIANE MANDELL HORWITZ

ACCEPTEDSTATUS:

AMENDED DATES:

EXISTING ZONING: R- 5

LOCATION: 2995 STEVEN MARTIN DRIVE

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT: PROVIDENCE

PLAN AREA: 2

PROPOSED: REDUCTION OF CERTAIN YARD REQUIREMENTS TO PERMIT ADDITI

ON 12.9 FEET AND DECK 12.9 FEET FROM REAR LOT LINE
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12,400.00  SQ FEET

0704 04560007

ACCEPTED:

AREA: 

CRD/CRA:

APPLICANT: 

TAXMAPS: 

03/08/2011

09/17/2010RECEIVED:

SP   2011-BR-020

CHARLOTTE J. HARTELL-GARCIA

ACCEPTEDSTATUS:

AMENDED DATES:

EXISTING ZONING: R- 3

LOCATION: 5213 LIGHT STREET

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT: BRADDOCK

PLAN AREA: 1

PROPOSED: REDUCTION  TO MINIMUM YARD REQUIREMENTS BASED ON ERROR

IN BUILDING LOCATION TO PERMIT DECK TO REMAIN 0.4 FEET

FROM SIDE LOT LINE AND TO PERMIT REDUCTION OF CERTAIN Y

ARD REQUIREMENTS TO PERMIT ADDITION 10.4 FEET FROM SIDE

 LOT LINE

16,944.00  SQ FEET

0613 14  0061

ACCEPTED:

AREA: 

CRD/CRA:

APPLICANT: 

TAXMAPS: 

03/09/2011

11/24/2010RECEIVED:

SP   2011-MA-021

WALDO D. & DIANE R. FREEMAN AS TTEES OF THE FREEMAN FAMILY TRUST

ACCEPTEDSTATUS:

AMENDED DATES:

EXISTING ZONING: R- 2

LOCATION: 6201 LAKEVIEW DRIVE

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT: MASON

OVERLAY DISTRICTS: HC

PLAN AREA: 1

PROPOSED: REDUCTION OF CERTAIN YARD REQUIREMENTS TO PERMIT ADDITI

ON 12.0 FEET FROM SIDE LOT LINE
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13,628.00  SQ FEET

0882 04  0500

ACCEPTED:

AREA: 

CRD/CRA:

APPLICANT: 

TAXMAPS: 

03/09/2011

11/05/2010RECEIVED:

SP   2011-SP-022

ANDREW E. HART

ACCEPTEDSTATUS:

AMENDED DATES:

EXISTING ZONING: R- 2

LOCATION: 9116 STEVEN IRVING COURT

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT: SPRINGFIELD

PLAN AREA: 3

PROPOSED: REDUCTION IN CERTAIN YARD REQUIREMENTS TO PERMT ADDITIO

N 7.5 FEET FROM SIDE LOT LINE
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